
West Texas A&M University 

Testing and Tutoring Services 

HESI (Nursing Entrance Exam) Schedule 

2021-2022 

 

TEST DATE REGISTRATION DEADLINE 

Friday, July 9, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021 
Friday, July 16, 2021 Friday, July 9, 2021 

Friday, July 30, 2021 Friday, July 23, 2021 
Friday, August 6, 2021 Friday, July 30, 2021 

Friday, August 13, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021 
Friday, August 20, 2021 Friday, August 13, 2021 

Friday, August 27, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021 

Friday, September 3, 2021 Friday, August 27, 2021 
Friday, September 10, 2021 Friday, September 3, 2021 

***Application Deadline for Spring 
2022*** 

***September 15, 2021*** 

Friday, November 12, 2021 Friday, November 5, 2021 
Friday, November 19, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021 

Friday, December 10, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021 

Friday, January 7, 2022 Monday, January 3, 2022 
Friday, January 14, 2022 Friday, January 7, 2022 

Friday, January 21, 2022 Friday, January 14, 2022 
Friday, January 28, 2022 Friday, January 21, 2022 

Friday, February 4, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022 
Friday, February, 11, 2022 Friday, February 4, 2022 

***Application Deadline for Fall 
2022*** 

***February 15, 2022*** 

 

Start time for the HESI Exam is 9:00am with check-in starting at 8:30am.  Exam is 

given in the Testing and Tutoring Services Suite, room 108 of the Classroom 

Center.  


